
ContractN
umber Vendor Name

Contract 
Amount

Revenue or 
Expense Description Responsible Division Approval Date Approved By Document Type SubDocument Type

14390 SMA Healthcare, Inc N/A NA        
Memorandum of Agreement to Provide Timely and Effective 
Crisis Intervention and Suicide Prevention Services Community Support Services 9/2/2024 County Manager or Designee

  
Understanding 
(MOU) Contract

14387 Dogs Playing for Life, Inc. $0.00 NA        
Addendum to Dogs Playing for Life Seminar Agreement to Extend 
the Term through December 31, 2024 Animal Resources and Care 9/3/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Contract

12112 City of Lake Butler $5,100.00 Expense   Amended Lease Agreement to Extend Term Facilities Management 9/8/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Amendment

14249 FitOn Health $6,720.00 Expense   FITON Health Enterprise Services Order Form Budget and Fiscal Services, Risk Management 9/8/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Contract

14304 World Turf and Marketing, LLC $9,562.50 Expense   1st Amendment to increase grading plan to move more material Parks and Open Spaces 9/9/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Amendment

7730 BIO-CYCLE INC $6600.00 Expense   
Second Amendment to Agreement to Add Locations that Bio-
Cycle Collects Medical Waste Fire Rescue Services 9/11/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Amendment

12141 St Francis House $10,400.00 Expense   

3rd Amendment to Agreement for Homeless Respite Care to 
Extend the Term and Change the Cost Per Bed, Per Night from 
$20.00 to $23.00 Community Support Services 9/11/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Amendment

14407
State of Florida Department of 
Transportation N/A NA        Application to Place Banners on Non-Limited Access Right of Way Visit Gainesville 9/15/2024 County Manager or Designee Other Other

11704 Simed Health LLC $11,100.00 NA        
Third Amendment to Contractual Services Agreement to extend 
the term and method of payment Court Services 9/19/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Amendment

14406 CentralSquare Technologies, LLC $29,202.24 Expense   CentralSquare Solutions and Support Agreement Budget and Fiscal Services 9/28/2024 County Manager or Designee Contract Contract


	Sheet1

